
1° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  34

2° BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 38

3° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 39

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 39

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  39

6° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 40

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 40

8° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 41

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 41

RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  41

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 41

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 41

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 41

14° DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 7  42

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 42

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 42

BONFANTI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  42

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  42

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 42

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 42

21° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 43

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 43

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 43

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 43

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 43

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 43

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 43

28° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 44

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 44

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 44

31° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 45

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 45

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 45

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 45

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 45

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 45

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 45

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 45

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 45

40° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 46

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 46

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 46

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 46

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 46

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 46

LOSI (*) GIANLUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 46

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 46

48° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  47

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 47

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 47

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 47

CREMONESI (*) FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  47

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 47

54° BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  48

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 48

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 48

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 48
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GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 48

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  48

CARIERI UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 48

61° DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 49

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 49

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 49

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 49

DE TADDEO GIULIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 49

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 49

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 49

RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 49

69° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 50

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  50

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 50

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 50

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  50

74° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  51

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 51

76° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 52

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 52

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 52

MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 18 S 52

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 52

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 52

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 52

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  52

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 52

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 52

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 52

87° BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 53

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 53

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 53

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 53

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 53

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 53

93° BADANO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 54

TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 54

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 54

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 54

97° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 55

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 55

MANCUSO (*) GIROLAMO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  55

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 55

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 55

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 55

GENONI BARBARA CREMA 24 S L 55

104° BODINO MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 56

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 56

106° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 57

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  57

108° LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 58

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 58

110° STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 59

CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 59

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 59

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 59

114° POMPILI ROBERTO MOLINETTO 18 S 60

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

COPPA DEL PRESIDENTE del 14-04-2024

domenica 14 aprile 2024 16.39.49 Pagina 2 di 3

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale



AITKEN SANDRA MOLINETTO 21 S L 60

116° OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 61

DI RUBBO MARTINA COLLI BERGAMO 24 S L 61

118° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 62

GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 62

120° SPARVIERO (*) SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 65

121° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 66

122° RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S RIT.

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.
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1° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  30

2° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 31

BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 31

4° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  32

5° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 34

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 34

BONFANTI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  34

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  34

9° DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 7  35

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 35

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 35

12° RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  37

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 37

14° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 38

15° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  44
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1° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 29

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 29

3° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 30

4° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 31

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 31

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 31

7° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 32

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 32

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 32

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 32

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 32

12° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 33

13° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 34

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 34

15° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  35

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 35

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 35

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 35

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 35

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 35

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 35

22° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 36

23° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 37

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 37

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 37

CARIERI UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 37

27° BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  38

28° CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  39

29° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 41

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 41

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 41

32° BADANO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 42

33° BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 43

34° MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

BALENA FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.
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1° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 29

2° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 30

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 30

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 30

5° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 31

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 31

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 31

8° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 32

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 32

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 32

11° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 33

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 33

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 33

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 33

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 33

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 33

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 33

18° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 34

DE TADDEO GIULIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 34

GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 34

RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 34

22° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 35

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 35

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 35

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 35

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  35

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 35

28° DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 36

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  36

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 36

31° BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 37

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  37

33° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 38

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 38

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 38

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 38

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 38

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 38

39° BODINO MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 39

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 39

41° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 40

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 40

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 40

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  40

45° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 41

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 41

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 41

48° POMPILI ROBERTO MOLINETTO 18 S 42

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 42

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 42

51° STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 43

52° OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 44

53° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 45

54° CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 46

55° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 53

56° RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S RIT.

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.
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1° LOSI GIANLUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 26

2° CREMONESI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  27

3° CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 29

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 29

5° GENONI BARBARA CREMA 24 S L 31

6° MANCUSO GIROLAMO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  33

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 33

8° MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 18 S 34

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 34

10° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 35

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 35

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 35

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 35

14° DI RUBBO MARTINA COLLI BERGAMO 24 S L 37

15° AITKEN SANDRA MOLINETTO 21 S L 39

16° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 40

17° SPARVIERO SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 43

18° GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 45
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